
All parameters of TEXAR
are up to the European standard EN 12590:1999
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for Threads are also

recommended for overlock in manufacturing of car upholstery.

specialised sewing thread made of 100% textured polyester yarn. It is characterised by very

good sewing , high elasticity and fluffiness, as a result of which the seams are delicate and smooth.

The thread can be used sewing both elastic and traditional fabrics.

sportwear, clothes and lingerie made of knitted fabrics, men's an women's wear,
furniture upholstery (overlock)

d

sportwear, furniture upholstery (overlock), technical articles

corset , swimsuits, sportwear, clothes and lingerie made of knitted fabrics,
men's and women's wear, shirts and blouses

ry

Available colours according to the shade card for
.Integrated colour catalogue for the sewing threads

TEXAR is supplied on King spools (5000m, 10 000 m)
crosswound on cones (20 000m, 30 0000m)

,
,
.“ nap” spools s (360m).

Texar 200E

Texar 120

Texar 80

167 x 1

220 x 1

334 x 1

190

270

385

475

750

987

620

800

1250

360, 10 000, 30 000

10 000, 30 000

5 000, 20 000

70 - 80

70 - 80

80 - 90

is particularly recommended for covering seams in:

TEXAR 200E

TEXAR 120

TEXAR 80

Technical data:

Article Dtex x ply

Average
linear mass

of the threads

Minimum average tensile strength

required by
the Standard
PN-EN 12590

guaranteed by
„ARIADNA”

Make - up Recommended
needle size

dtex dtex cN cN m No.
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