





**TEXAR** - specialised sewing thread made of 100% textured polyester yarn. It is characterised by very good sewing ability, high elasticity and fluffiness, as a result of which the seams are delicate and smooth. The thread can be used for sewing both elastic and traditional fabrics. Threads **TEXAR** are also recommended for overlock in manufacturing of car upholstery.

## All parameters of TEXAR are up to the European standard EN 12590:1999

## **TEXAR** is particularly recommended for covering seams in:

corsetry, swimsuits, sportwear, clothes and lingerie made of knitted fabrics, men's and women's wear, shirts and blouses

sportwear, clothes and lingerie made of knitted fabrics, men's and women's wear, furniture upholstery (overlock)

TEXAR 80 sportwear, furniture upholstery (overlock), technical articles

Technical data:			Minimum average tensile strength			
Article	Dtex x ply	Average linear mass of the threads	required by the Standard PN-EN 12590	guaranteed by "ARIADNA"	Make - up	Recommended needle size
	dtex	dtex	cN	cN	m	No.
Texar 200E	167 x 1	190	475	620	360, 10 000, 30 000	70 - 80
Texar 120	220 x 1	270	750	800	10 000, 30 000	70 - 80
Texar 80	334 x 1	385	987	1250	5 000, 20 000	80 - 90

Available colours according to the shade card for Integrated colour catalogue for the sewing threads.

TEXAR is supplied on King spools (5000m, 10 000 m), crosswound on cones (20 000m, 30 0000m), "snap" spools (360m)...

